
Share Plates

Bowl of Chips 
+  Gravy 
+ Aioli

$8.00
$2.00

Potato Wedges
Loaded with sweet chilli and sour
cream 

Golfers Platter (serves 2)
6 x spring rolls
6 x salt & pepper squid 
8 x meatballs + fries

Seafood Basket
Fish, prawn, scallop,  calamari rings
+ fries

Beef  Nachos (GF)
Topped with beef & bean,
cheese, salsa, sour cream &
diced avocado

Coffees

Snacks

Bacon & Egg Roll 
With BBQ sauce and cheese

BLT Wrap
Bacon, lettuce, tomato,
mayonnaise in a toasted tortilla
+ Avocado
+ Side of Chips 

Savoury Mince Toasty with
Fries

Lakeview Bar & Bistro Lunch Menu

$10.00

$15.00

$20.00

$17.90

$8.50

$10.00

$2.50
$3.50

$10.00

$2.00

Crumbed Chicken Wrap 
With lettuce, cheese and mayonnaise
in a toasted tortilla
+ Avocado
+ Bacon
+ Side of Chips 

$2.50

$3.50
$2.00

$14.00

Small Coffee
Large Coffee
Mocha
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate
Tea
Iced Coffee/Iced Chocolate
Iced Mocha

$5.00
$5.50
$6.00
$5.50
$5.50
$4.50
$6.50
$7.00

ADD-ONS
Almond Milk 
Vanilla Ice Cream
Vanilla/Caramel Syrup 
Extra Coffee Shot  

$1.00
$1.00
$0.50
$0.50



All Day Breakfast
Fried eggs, hash brown, bacon,
grilled tomato, sausage + toast

$16.00

Beef Burger with Fries
Grilled beef patty, tomato,
cheese, lettuce, onion & BBQ
sauce
+ Egg
+ Bacon

$16.00

Crispy Chicken Burger with
Fries
Crumbed chicken breast, bacon,
lettuce, cheese, mayonnaise and
BBQ sauce

$16.00

Chicken Schnitzel with Fries
and Gravy 
+ Parmigiana
(smoked ham, grilled cheese &
topped with Napoli sauce)

$18.00

Club Sandwich with Fries 
Chicken, bacon, lettuce, egg,
tomato, mayonnaise on
wholemeal

$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

$19.00

Steak Sandwich with Fries 
160g Rump, tomato, lettuce, bacon,
caramelised onion with tomato relish
on Texan wholemeal

$20.00

Grilled  Barramundi Chips &
Salad
With garden salad and tartare sauce

$22.00

Classic Salad (GF)
Mixed greens, cucumber, tomato,
spanish onion & carrot

$20.00

+ Chicken
+ Beef  

$3.00
$3.00
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Mains 

Beer Battered Snapper Chips &
Salad 
With garden salad and tartare sauce
 

$17.00


